
BUTCHER’S STEAK 

CHEESE & BACON BURGER £ 16

£ 18

TRUFFLE MAC ’N’ CHEESE
HOMEMADE COLESLAW
HOUSE SALAD
HOME COOKED NACHOS  + GUACAMOLE 
HOMEMADE HASH BROWNS 

POACHED EGGS, TOMATO SALSA, TAHINI YOGHURT, HARISSA
DRESSING, MIXED LEAVES. 
-CHOOSE BETWEEN BACON OR HALLOUMI

2 EGGS - POACHED, FRIED OR SCRAMBLED
-ADD SMOKED STREAKY BACON
-ADD SMASHED AVOCADO, DUKKAH, PICKLES -  -
-ADD SMOKED SALMON

GRILLED STEAK, FRIED EGGS, HASH BROWNS, 
TARRAGON & SHALLOT HOLLANDAISE

BEEF BRISKET CHILLI £ 14
8 HOUR BEEF BRISKET CHILLI, POLENTA CHIPS,
PICKLED CHILLI  SLAW, CHEDDAR + SOUR CREAM

DRY AGED BEEF PATTY, CHEESE, SMOKED STREAKY
BACON, BURGER SAUCE, LETTUCE & PICKLES.
SERVED WITH COLESLAW & FRIES 
EXTRA PATTY 

REUBEN:
HOME CURED PASTRAMI, PICKLE SALAD, MUSTARD DRESSING 
SYDNEY:
WYE VALLEY ASPARGUS, HOME SMOKED STREAKY BACON
ROYALE:
SMOKED SALMON, WATERCRESS, MUSTARD & DILL DRESSING

(ASK FOR TODAYS CUT)
8OZ STEAK, WATERCRESS & FRIES
ADD PEPPERCORN SAUCE

BRUNCH N LUNCH
SERVED FROM 11:30AM TILL 2PM

SIDES

LUNCH

BRUNCH

£ 16

£ 6
£ 4
£ 4.5 
£6
£3

£ 12.5

£ 12.5

£ 9.5

STEAK & EGGS

EGGS ON TOAST

HARRISSA SWEET POTATO FRITTERS

BENNYS

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

£ 3 
£ 4
£ 6

£ 2.5

ALL SERVED WITH 2 POACHED EGGS & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE
ON A TOASTED  HOMEMADE BRIOCHE  LOAF - CHOOSE FROM:

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION OR IF THE
KITCHEN NEEDS TO BE MADE AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES
THAT YOU MAY HAVE.

WIFI NAME: SEATS WIFI
PASSWORD: Eat@Seats18!

@SEATS_TETTENHALL
EATATSEATS.COM

£ 6.5

BANOFFEE:
BANANA FUDGE ICE CREAM, CRUMBLE, TOFFEE SAUCE
SEASONAL:
MACCERATED STRAWBERRIES, GRANOLA, WHITE CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM
CANADIAN: 
SMOKED STREAKY BACON, MAPLE SYRUP

ROAST PORK SANDWICH £ 9
SLOW ROAST PORK WITH STUFFING, 
APPLE SAUCE, CRACKLING.
+ ADD TRIPLE COOKED  ROAST POTATOES  & GRAVY + £4

£ 12

LEEK, CHEDDAR + MUSHROOM 
SOURDOUGH TOASTED SANDWICH 

£ 8

ADD A SMALL BOWL OF HOMEMADE  SOUP
ADD A PORTION OF ROSEMARY SALTED  FRIES

+£ 3
+£ 4

CHICKEN B.L.T
GRILLED PARMESAN AND HERB CHICKEN BREAST,
STREAKY BACON,  FRESH TOMATO, TOMATO CHUTNEY,
GEM LETTUCE, TRUFFLE AIOLI ON A TOASTED 
HOME BAKED  CIABATTA 

ADD FRIES + £4

HARISSA LAMB FLATBREAD £ 12.5
OVERNIGHT ROAST HARISSA LAMB SHOULDER, 
TAHINI YOGHURT, PICKLES, DUKKAH , 
ON HOME GRILLED SOURDOUGH FLATBREAD

ADD FRIES + £4

+ £3

PATATAS BRAVAS, 2 FRIED EGGS, GRILLED CHORIZO, 
LIME  + CORIANDER YOGHURT, PICO DE GALLO

£ 12.5SPANISH EGGS

PAN FRIED CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST MADE USING HOMEMADE BRIOCHE LOAF,
CHOOSE FROM:


